by Katie Conway on November 12, 2018

Bocce is played in Italy. Bocce was created a long time ago . this game is played with 8
balls and 1 target . Bocce teams have two to four players . the special olympics plays bocce.
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Travel

THIS WEEK'S
TOP PICK

New York City

By Katie Conway on November 19, 2018

New York City has the most people in it in the U.S. people in NYC go to work on the
subway. Weather in NYC is the same as Pennsylvania. France gave NYC the Statue of
Liberty. New York City has many restaurants.



Holiday Things To Do
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Christmas Lights Near Pittsburgh

By Katie Conway on December 20, 2018

There are over 15 lights in Pittsburgh. Oglebay is close in West Virginia. Kennywood has
lights to walk around. Phipp Holiday magic has plants. Clinton park is by the airport.



CandyCanes

By Katie Conway on November 28, 2018

The candy cane was in the american in 1847 in wooster ohio . the first candy cane was
straight and only white . peppermint is the flavor of the candy cane . 2 million candy canes
are sold in the US every year . candy cane day is on December 26th.



Ugly Christmas Sweaters

By Katie Conway on December 14, 2018

The first ugly Christmas sweaters were made in 1980 , these sweaters were named jingle
bells sweaters /. Ugly sweaters were not popular in 1990s. The first party in vancouver was
in 2001. The store tipsy elves sells only christmas sweaters .



Weekly Weather

Monday Jan 7 50 28 Sunny
Tuesday Jan 8 57 29 Rain
Wednesday Jan9 32 23 Snow
Thursday  Jan 10 29 20 Snow

Friday Jan 11 31 19 Partly Sunny
Saturday Jan 12 32 25 Cloudy
Sunday Jan 13 32 17 Mostly Sunny
Monday Jan 14 30 21 Mostly Sunny
Tuesday Jan 15 39 27 Partly Sunny
Wednesday Jan 16 41 24 Partly Sunny
Thursday Jan 17 44 21 Mostly Sunny
Friday Jan 18 44 21 Mostly Sunny
Saturday Jan 19 43 24 Mostly Sunny
Sunday Jan 20 40 24 Partly Sunny
Monday Jan 21 42 20 Cloudy
Tuesday Jan 22 35 17 Cloudy
Wednesday Jan 23 39 24 Cloudy
Thursday  Jan 24 38 24 Rain

Friday Jan 25 41 18 Partly Sunny
Saturday Jan 26 32 10 Cloudy
Sunday Jan 27 24 16 Partly Sunny

**Weather read by Katie Conway and typed by M.
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